Nordic Championships Epee Men's
Copenhagen (DEN)

Individual ) Ophardt Team
27.08.2022 - 8:30 AM s

portevent

OFFICIAL Senior
Participants

Nation Name Club yob Hand gender rS:nelfilng License present

DEN BAKKE Simon HS Rudersdal FK 2002 R M 2.18 0 yes
BERNSEN Christoffer Leth HS Hellerup FK 2000 R M 2.6 0 yes
CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev ~ SJ KFK Kalundborg 2003 R M 29 0 yes
DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU HS Hellerup FK 2005 L M 1.650 0 yes
Jakob
FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin SJ KFK Kalundborg 2005 R M 2.17 0 yes
GREVE Marc HS Kgbenhavns Feegteklub 1987 R M 3.9999 0 yes
HANSEN Malthe SD Odense FK 2004 R M 3.9999 0 yes
JENSEN August Lindstrom HS Hellerup FK 2001 R M 1.175 0 yes
JBRGENSEN Patrick HS Hellerup FK 1991 R M 1.76 12058 yes
KNUDSEN Kenneth SJ KFK Kalundborg 1997 R M 1.108 12012 yes
LOMHOLT Sebastian SJ KFK Kalundborg 2002 R M 2.6 0 yes
OLSEN Johannes Kristian HS Hellerup FK 1997 R M 1.551 0 yes
OXHOLM WAGNER Alec HS Hellerup FK 2005 R M 25 0 yes
REDLICH Tobias Anon HS Glostrup FK 2005 R M 2.28 0 yes
V@LUND Jonas SJ KFK Kalundborg 2006 R M 2.10 0 yes
15 Participants (15 present)

EST ALLIKSAAR Renee Tallinna Mook 1994 R M 3.9999 0 yes
ELTMAA Oliver Tallinna Mook 2006 R M 3.9999 0 yes
ERSS Ott Henrik Tallinna Mook 2007 M 3.9999 0 yes
JAHU Edvin Tallinna Mook 2006 M 3.9999 0 yes
KOEMETS Sven Tallinna Mook 1967 M 3.9999 0 yes
KOLESNIK Aleks Tallinna Mook 2006 M 3.9999 0 yes
KUZOVKOV Martin Tallinna Mook 2006 L M 3.9999 0 yes
MEIER Jaan Tallinna Mook 2004 M 3.9999 0 yes
MURUMAA Mathias Tallinna Mook 2005 R M 1.480 0 yes
NILISK Kenno 1975 R M 3.9999 0 yes
SALM Juri Tallinna Mook 1984 R M 1.326 0 yes
SALM Markus Tallinna Mook 2004 R M 1.464 0 yes
TAFENAU Kasper Tallinna Mook 2003 R M 1.425 0 yes
13 Participants (13 present)

FIN AFANASSIEV lIgor ES Espoon Miekkailijat 1974 R M 251 40385402 yes
AFANASSIEYV Nikita ES Espoon Miekkailijat 2003 M 3.9999 40246788 yes
HEINAMAA Akseli KS Kalpaveljet 2002 R M 25 33782489 yes
KUHTA Marko ES Espoon Miekkailijat 2003 R M 2.8 40208486 yes
LAUREN Linus ES Espoon Miekkailijat 2005 R M 2.36 40300355 yes
LEHTINEN Kasper ES Espoon Miekkailijat 2003 R M 2.23 40384584 yes
RANTANEN Joona ES Espoon Miekkailijat 2003 R M 2.15 40146652 yes
SANI Ville ES Helsingin Miekkailijat 2003 R M 2.57 40383759 yes
TOKOLA Teemu PS Oulun Miekkailuseura 1981 R M 2.17 28444978 yes
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Nordic Championships

Copenhagen (DEN)
27.08.2022 - 8:30 AM

Epee Men's

Individual 0

phardt Team
portevent

OFFICIAL Senior
Nation Name Club yob Hand gender rs:nekdlng License present
GER BELLMANN Achim NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 1957 R M 2.140 57733 yes
1 Participants (1 present)
HKG LAI Darius ST FFF Stockholm 1994 R M 2.15 8286 yes
1 Participants (1 present)
LTU KRASIKOVAS Tomas SO Stavanger FK 1984 R M 2.27 0 yes
KRUJALSKIS Gotfridas 1989 R M 3.9999 0 yes
2 Participants (2 present)
NED BONTES Joris Koninklijke Militaire Scherm 1997 R M 3.9999 0 yes
Vereniging
JONGENELIS Melvin Koninklijke Militaire Scherm 1983 M 3.9999 0 yes
Vereniging
SCHOUT Jasper Koninklijke Militaire Scherm 1986 M 3.9999 0 yes
Vereniging
3 Participants (3 present)
NOR BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes OS Njard Fekting 2002 L M 2.7 0 yes
DAHLBO Benjamin OS Njard Fekting 2001 R M 1.443 0 yes
ERIKSEN Kai Haakon OS Bygdg FK 1995 R M 2.19 0 yes
GEITUNG Tomas VE Bergens FK 2000 R M 1.494 0 yes
GROSSE Arthur OS Njard Fekting 2001 L M 1.285 0 yes
HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap OS Bygdg FK 2006 R M 2.12 0 yes
KARLSEN Henning VE Bergens FK 2003 R M 2.29 0 yes
KLAVENESS Andreas OS Bygdg FK 2002 R M 2.14 0 yes
KRASIKOVAS Emilis SO Stavanger FK 2005 R M 2.4 0 yes
MALVIK Aleksander OS Njard Fekting 2005 R M 2.9 0 yes
MOE LUMB Tristan OS Njard Fekting 2005 R M 3.9999 0 yes
NORDTVEIT Didrik SO Stavanger FK 2005 L M 2.8 0 yes
RUUD Emil Friis OS Bygdg FK 1998 R M 2.6 0 yes
SOERUM Inge OS Bygdg FK 2004 R M 2.10 0 yes
UTNE Bendik OS Bygdg FK 1994 R M 2.22 0 yes
WALLE Henrik Christopher OS Njard Fekting 2004 R M 2.16 0 yes
16 Participants (16 present)
POL KANIEWSKI Jan NJ Aalborg FK 1998 M 2.28 0 yes
1 Participants (1 present)
POR COELHO Nelson NJ Aalborg FK 1987 R M 3.9999 0 yes
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Nordic Championships Epee Men's
Copenhagen (DEN)

Individual ) Ophardt Team
27.08.2022 - 8:30 AM s

portevent

OFFICIAL Senior

Nation Name Club yob Hand gender rs:nekdlng License present

SWE ASK Theo SY AFiL Lund 2004 R M 2.59 5011 yes
BACKSTROM lan ST FFF Stockholm 2004R M 1.491 4955 yes
BRANDBERG Hugo VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2005 R M 25 4933 yes
BRANDBERG Nils VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2008 R M 2.46 6643 yes
DAHLSTROM Ludvig ST FFF Stockholm 2005 R M 2.93 5550 yes
FAGERSTEDT Jakob ST DIF Stockholm 2004 R M 2.6 4929 yes
FRIDMAN Milton ST DIF Stockholm 2004 L M 2.21 5710 yes
FRIGYESI Attila SY LUGI Lund 1971 R M 2.137 6645 yes
JARL Henrik ST DIF Stockholm 1992 L M 2.16 2818 yes
LINDE Niklas SY YFK Ystad 1989 L M 2.138 0 yes
PERSSON TORN Caspian SY YFK Ystad 2005 R M 2.19 5000 yes
ROVELSTAD lvan ST UF Uppsala 2006 R M 2.73 6548 yes
SJODAHL Fredrik ST SAF Solna 1963 R M 2.44 198 yes
VON POST Joel SY MFFG Malmd 2001 R M 2.28 3895 yes
WIBERG Carl ST DIF Stockholm 2004 R M 2.7 4212 yes
15 Participants (15 present)

USA SCOUT Ronan Brodie SD Vejle FK 2005 R M 3.9999 0 yes

1 Participants (1 present)

12 Nations, 78 Participants (78 present)
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Nordic Championships Epee Men's
Copenhagen (DEN)

Individual ) Ophardt Team
27.08.2022 - 8:30 AM s

portevent

OFFICIAL

Senior

Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
1. 1076 18,5 DEN JZRGENSEN Patrick HS Hellerup FK M yes
2. 1108 129 DEN KNUDSEN Kenneth SJ KFK Kalundborg M yes
3. 1175 6.4 DEN JENSEN August Lindstrom HS Hellerup FK M yes
4. 1285 2.4 NOR GROSSE Arthur OS Njard Fekting M yes
5. 1326 1.6 EST SALM Juri Tallinna Mook M yes
6. 1425 0.5 EST TAFENAU Kasper Tallinna Mook M yes
7. 1443 0.4 NOR DAHLBO Benjamin OS Njard Fekting M yes
8. 1464 0.3 EST SALM Markus Tallinna Mook M yes
9. 1480 0.3 EST MURUMAA Mathias Tallinna Mook M yes
10. 1491 0.3 SWE BACKSTROM lan ST FFF Stockholm M yes
11. 1494 0.3 NOR GEITUNG Tomas VE Bergens FK M yes
12. 1551 0.0 DEN OLSEN Johannes Kristian HS Hellerup FK M yes
13. 1650 0.0 DEN DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob HS Hellerup FK M yes
14. 2004 60.0 NOR KRASIKOVAS Emilis SO Stavanger FK M yes
15. 2005 128.0 SWE BRANDBERG Hugo VS KF99 Kungsbacka M yes
16. 2005 720 FIN  HEINAMAA Akseli KS Kalpaveljet M yes
17. 2005 30.0 DEN OXHOLM WAGNER Alec HS Hellerup FK M yes
18. 2006 123.0 SWE FAGERSTEDT Jakob ST DIF Stockholm M yes
19. 2006 38.0 NOR RUUD Emil Friis OS Bygdg FK M yes
20. 2006 28.0 DEN LOMHOLT Sebastian SJ KFK Kalundborg M yes
21. 2006 28.0 DEN BERNSEN Christoffer Leth HS Hellerup FK M yes
22. 2007 89.0 SWE WIBERG Carl ST DIF Stockholm M yes
23. 2007 32.0 NOR BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes OS Njard Fekting M yes
24. 2008 66.0 FIN KUHTA Marko ES Espoon Miekkailijat M yes
25. 2008 29.0 NOR NORDTVEIT Didrik SO Stavanger FK M yes
26. 2009 28.0 NOR MALVIK Aleksander OS Njard Fekting M yes
27. 2009 240 DEN CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev SJ KFK Kalundborg M yes
28. 2010 27.0 NOR SOERUM Inge OS Bygdg FK M yes
29. 2010 18.0 DEN VO@LUND Jonas SJ KFK Kalundborg M yes
30. 2012 27.0 NOR HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap OS Bygdg FK M yes
31. 2014 24.0 NOR KLAVENESS Andreas OS Bygdg FK M yes
32. 2015 75.0 HKG LAl Darius ST FFF Stockholm M yes
33. 2015 43.0 FIN RANTANEN Joona ES Espoon Miekkailijat M yes
34. 2016 74.0 SWE JARL Henrik ST DIF Stockholm M yes
35. 2016 22.0 NOR WALLE Henrik Christopher OS Njard Fekting M yes
36. 2017 37.0 FIN TOKOLA Teemu PS Oulun Miekkailuseura M yes
37. 2017 10.0 DEN FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin SJ KFK Kalundborg M yes
38. 2018 8.0 DEN BAKKE Simon HS Rudersdal FK M yes
39. 2019 63.0 SWE PERSSON TORN Caspian SY YFK Ystad M yes
40. 2019 17.0 NOR ERIKSEN Kai Haakon OS Bygdg FK M yes
41. 2021 60.0 SWE FRIDMAN Milton ST DIF Stockholm M yes
42. 2022 13.0 NOR UTNE Bendik OS Bygdg FK M yes
43. 2023 23.5 FIN LEHTINEN Kasper ES Espoon Miekkailijat M yes
44. 2027 120 LTU KRASIKOVAS Tomas SO Stavanger FK M yes
45. 2028 54.0 SWE VON POST Joel SY MFFG Malmé M yes
46. 2028 2.0 DEN REDLICH Tobias Anon HS Glostrup FK M yes
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Nordic Championships
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OFFICIAL

Epee Men's

Individual 0

Senior

phardt Team
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Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
47. 2028 2.0 POL KANIEWSKI Jan NJ Aalborg FK M yes
48. 2029 12.0 NOR KARLSEN Henning VE Bergens FK M yes
49. 2036 140 FIN LAUREN Linus ES Espoon Miekkailijat M yes
50. 2044 30.0 SWE SJODAHL Fredrik ST SAF Solna M yes
51. 2046 29.0 SWE BRANDBERG Nils VS KF99 Kungsbacka M yes
52. 2051 6.5 FIN  AFANASSIEV Igor ES Espoon Miekkailijat M yes
53. 2057 4.0 FIN  SANI Ville ES Helsingin Miekkailijat M yes
54. 2059 20.0 SWE ASK Theo SY AFiL Lund M yes
55. 2073 16.0 SWE ROVELSTAD lIvan ST UF Uppsala M yes
56. 2093 10.0 SWE DAHLSTROM Ludvig ST FFF Stockholm M yes
57. 2137 0.0 SWE FRIGYESI Attila SY LUGI Lund M yes
58. 2138 0.0 SWE LINDE Niklas SY YFK Ystad M yes
59. 2140 0.0 GER BELLMANN Achim NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen M yes
T 9 000 EST ALLIKSAAR Renee Tallinna Mook M yes
T 9 000 NED BONTES Joris Koninklijke Militaire Scherm Vereniging M yes
T 9 000 EST KUZOVKOV Martin Tallinna Mook M yes
T 9 000 EST KOLESNIK Aleks Tallinna Mook M yes
T 9 000 NED JONGENELIS Melvin Koninklijke Militaire Scherm Vereniging M yes
T 9 000 USA SCOUT Ronan Brodie SD Vejle FK M yes
T 9 000 NOR MOE LUMB Tristan OS Njard Fekting M yes
T 9 000 DEN HANSEN Malthe SD Odense FK M yes
T 9 000 EST ELTMAA Oliver Tallinna Mook M yes
T 9 000 DEN GREVE Marc HS Kgbenhavns Feegteklub M yes
T 9 000 FIN  AFANASSIEV Nikita ES Espoon Miekkailijat M yes
T 9 000 EST KOEMETS Sven Tallinna Mook M yes
T 9 000 NED SCHOUT Jasper Koninklijke Militaire Scherm Vereniging M yes
T 9 000 EST NILISK Kenno M yes
T 9 000 EST JAHU Edvin Tallinna Mook M yes
T 9 000 EST ERSS Ott Henrik Tallinna Mook M yes
T 9 000 POR COELHO Nelson NJ Aalborg FK M yes
T 9 000 EST MEIER Jaan Tallinna Mook M yes
T 9 000 LTU KRUJALSKIS Gotfridas M yes
Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
2 [2022] FIE (unofficial) Epee Men's Senior
3 [2022] Danske Nationale Ranglister Epee Men's Senior
3 [2022] Svensk Ranking Epee Men's Senior
3 [2022] Norges Rankinglister Epee Men's Senior
3 [2022] Kansallinen ranking Epee Men's Senior
3 [2022] Deutsche Rangliste Epee Men's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions

Technical directory

Jan Sylvest Jensen - Chairman Dansk Faegteforbundet

Louise Seibaek - Tournament Director
Terho Mustonen
Soren Falk-Portved
Mads Hejrskov
Catharina Winterberg
Gregori Beskin
Bartosz Piasecki
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Nordic Championships Epee Men's

Copenhagen (DEN) Individual ) Ophardt Tearn
27.08.2022 - 8:30 AM “Msportevent

Senior

OFFICIAL

Format

Participants 78 Participants

1 Firstround 78 Participants
27.08. 08:30 6 Poules 7 Poule size
6 Poules 6 Poule size

78 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination Table of 128
27.08. 10:30
78 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws
1-128 A T128 27.08.10:30

Table of 128
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

[2022] FIE (unofficial) Epee Men's Senior
[2022] Danske Nationale Ranglister Epee Men's Senior
[2022] Svensk Ranking Epee Men's Senior
[2022] Norges Rankinglister Epee Men's Senior
[2022] Kansallinen ranking Epee Men's Senior
[2022] Deutsche Rangliste Epee Men's Senior

W W wwwnN
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Nordic Championships Epee Men's

Copenhagen (DEN) |nd |V|d ual \OphardtTeam
27.08.2022 - 8:30 AM “Wsportevent
OFFICIAL Senior
First round
Poule 1 08:30 | Piste 10
BORSODI Andras, NOR OS Bygdg FK , HALEVI Sagi, DEN OS KFK Kalundborg
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
NORDTVEIT Didrik NOR Stavanger FK 1 2 V.V 4 V 1 3 22 22 0.500 0 4,
SJODAHL Fredrik SWE SAF Solna 2V 3 4 2 V 1 2 20 22 0.333 -2 5.
SCHOUT Jasper NED Koninklijke Militaire Scherm 3 2 V 3 V42 3 21 19 0.500 2 3.
Vereniging
KARLSEN Henning NOR Bergens FK 4 1 2 16 28 0.333 -12 6.
KUHTA Marko FIN Espoon Miekkailijat 5 V 6 30 15 1.000 15 1.
NILISK Kenno EST 6 4 0 9 29 0.000 -20 7.
JPBRGENSEN Patrick DEN Hellerup FK 7 V 5 27 10 0.833 17 2.

Poule 2 08:30 | Piste 11

NORDMAN RID Emil, SWE ST AFK Stockholm , EEG Ole, DEN ST Stavanger FK

Name Nation V TDTR 11 I2 Place
LAI Darius HKG FFF Stockholm 2 17 25 0.333 -8 5.
LAUREN Linus FIN Espoon Miekkailijat 2 23 24 0.333 -1 4.
ROVELSTAD Ivan SWE UF Uppsala 2 13 26 0.333 -13 6.
KNUDSEN Kenneth DEN KFK Kalundborg 5 27 13 0.833 14 1.
KANIEWSKI Jan POL Aalborg FK 1 15 25 0.167 -10 7.
JAHU Edvin EST Tallinna Mook 5 29 18 0.833 11 2.
BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes ~ NOR Njard Fekting 4 22 15 0.667 7 3.
Poule 3 08:30 | Piste 12
ANDERSSON Tim, SWE SY KFK Kalmar , VALMARI Saga, FIN SY Espoon Miekkailijat

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TIDTR 11 I2 Place
JENSEN August Lindstrom DEN Hellerup FK 4 26 18 0.667 8 2.
COELHO Nelson POR Aalborg FK 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
WIBERG Carl SWE DIF Stockholm 6 30 13 1.000 17 1.
REDLICH Tobias Anon DEN Glostrup FK 3 24 22 0.500 2 4.
KOEMETS Sven EST Tallinna Mook 3 24 25 0.500 -1 5.
AFANASSIEV Igor FIN Espoon Miekkailijat 1 16 27 0.167 -11 6.
MALVIK Aleksander NOR Njard Fekting 4 21 16 0.667 5 3.
Poule 4 08:30 | Piste 13
MADR Vilem, CZE USK Praha

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
VON POST Joel SWE MFFG Malmd 1 20 29 0.167 -9 7.
ELTMAA Oliver EST Tallinna Mook 4 28 22 0.667 6 2.
RANTANEN Joona FIN Espoon Miekkailijat 4 28 22 0.667 6 2.
DAHLSTROM Ludvig SWE FFF Stockholm 2 17 26 0.333 -9 5.
MEIER Jaan EST Tallinna Mook 1 21 28 0.167 -7 6.
GROSSE Arthur NOR Nijard Fekting 6 30 11 1.000 19 1.
BERNSEN Christoffer Leth DEN Hellerup FK 3 20 26 0.500 -6 4.
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Nordic Championships Epee Men's

Copenhagen (DEN) Individual Q) Ophardt Team
27.08.2022 - 8:30 AM “Wsportevent
OFFICIAL Senior
Poule 5 08:30 | Piste 14
GAJDA Robert, POL
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place
SOERUM Inge NOR Bygdg FK 1 1 18 21 0.200 -3 5.
AFANASSIEV Nikita FIN Espoon Miekkailijat 2 0 13 25 0.000 -12 6.
LOMHOLT Sebastian DEN KFK Kalundborg 3 3 19 20 0.600 -1 3.
SALM Juri EST Tallinna Mook 4 5 25 9 1.000 16 1.
KRASIKOVAS Tomas LTU Stavanger FK 5 3 23 18 0.600 5 2.
BRANDBERG Nils SWE KF99 Kungsbacka 6 3 17 22 0.600 -5 4,
Poule 6 08:30 | Piste 15
BAKMAND Nicky, DEN HS Hellerup FK , ULLTJARN Bianca, SWE HS LFK Linkdping
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
CHRISTENSEN Valdemar DEN KFK Kalundborg 1 3 22 20 0.500 2 4,
Ditlev
KRUJALSKIS Gotfridas LTU 2 4 25 20 0.667 5 3.
TAFENAU Kasper EST Tallinna Mook 3 4 27 17 0.667 10 1.
GREVE Marc DEN Kgbenhavns Faegteklub 4 0 6 28 0.000 -22 7.
RUUD Emil Friis NOR Bygdg FK 5 4 27 20 0.667 7 2.
LEHTINEN Kasper FIN Espoon Miekkailijat 6 3 21 21 0.500 0 5.
ASK Theo SWE AFiL Lund 7 3 21 23 0.500 -2 6.

Poule 7 08:30 | Piste 16

DUL Michal, POL Wroclawianie

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
DAHLBO Benjamin NOR Njard Fekting 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
V@LUND Jonas DEN KFK Kalundborg 3 24 23 0.500 1 4.
SANI Ville FIN Helsingin Miekkailijat 4 27 17 0.667 10 2.
UTNE Bendik NOR Bygdg FK 3 17 25 0.500 -8 5.
HANSEN Malthe DEN Odense FK 0 16 30 0.000 -14 7.
FAGERSTEDT Jakob SWE DIF Stockholm 1 17 29 0.167 -12 6.
ERSS Ott Henrik EST Tallinna Mook 4 22 19 0.667 3 3.
Poule 8 08:30 | Piste 17
DUCARME Florence, FRA 27 PARIS TA , MOLKA-DANIELSEN Judith, NOR 27 Molde FK
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place
HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap NOR Bygdg FK 4 24 15 0.800 9 2
MOE LUMB Tristan NOR Njard Fekting 0 15 25 0.000 -10 6.
FRIDMAN Milton SWE DIF Stockholm 2 17 22 0.400 -5 4,
FRIGYESI Attila SWE LUGI Lund 2 16 23 0.400 -7 5
SALM Markus EST Tallinna Mook 5 25 10 1.000 15 1
OXHOLM WAGNER Alec DEN Hellerup FK 2 18 20 0.400 -2 3

© Ophardt Team Sportevent

\ Ophardt Team License: Danske Faegte Forbund
\ Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0007

27.08.2022 13:35
www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org

2/3




Nordic Championships Epee Men's

Copenhagen (DEN) |nd |V|d ual \OphardtTeam

27.08.2022 - 8:30 AM “Msportevent

OFFICIAL Senior
Poule 9 08:30 | Piste 18
LINDROOS Hilding Gustav, FIN ES Helsingin Miekkailijat

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place

BRANDBERG Hugo SWE KF99 Kungsbacka 1 5 25 7 1.000 18 1.
LINDE Niklas SWE YFK Ystad 2 2 14 19 0.400 -5 4,
KLAVENESS Andreas NOR Bygdg FK 3 3 15 17 0.600 -2 3.
MURUMAA Mathias EST Tallinna Mook 4 3 20 15 0.600 5 2.
BAKKE Simon DEN Rudersdal FK 5 1 16 22 0.200 -6 5.
SCOUT Ronan Brodie USA Vejle FK 6 1 14 24 0.200 -10 6.

Poule 10 08:30 | Piste 19

PIASECKI Bartosz, NOR OS Bygdg FK

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
BACKSTROM lan SWE FFF Stockholm 4 21 16 0.800 5 3.
KOLESNIK Aleks EST Tallinna Mook 2 11 20 0.400 -9 4.
FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin DEN KFK Kalundborg 1 12 22 0.200 -10 5.
BELLMANN Achim GER TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 4 24 16 0.800 8 2.
WALLE Henrik Christopher NOR Njard Fekting 0 15 24 0.000 -9 6.
HEINAMAA Akseli FIN Kalpaveljet 4 24 9 0.800 15 1.

Poule 11 08:30 | Piste 20

GRONHOLM Peter, FIN ES Helsingin Miekkailijat

Name Nation V TD TR 11 I2 Place
GEITUNG Tomas NOR Bergens FK 5 25 14 1.000 11 1.
ERIKSEN Kai Haakon NOR Bygdg FK 2 15 22 0.400 -7 4,
JARL Henrik SWE DIF Stockholm 1 15 22 0.200 -7 6.
ALLIKSAAR Renee EST Tallinna Mook 2 17 21 0.400 -4 3
JONGENELIS Melvin NED Koninklijke Militaire Scherm 1 20 22 0.200 -2 5

Vereniging

DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob DEN Hellerup FK 4 23 14 0.800 9 2.

Poule 12 08:30 | Piste 21

CELLER Pavol, SVK Slavia STU Bratislava

Name Nation V TDTR 11 I2 Place
OLSEN Johannes Kristian DEN Hellerup FK 2 18 21 0.400 -3 5.
KUZOVKOV Martin EST Tallinna Mook 1 16 23 0.200 -7 6.
TOKOLA Teemu FIN Oulun Miekkailuseura 2 19 21 0.400 -2 4.
KRASIKOVAS Emilis NOR Stavanger FK 5 25 16 1.000 9 1.
PERSSON TORN Caspian SWE YFK Ystad 3 22 17 0.600 5 2.
BONTES Joris NED Koninklijke Militaire Scherm 2 20 22 0.400 -2 3.
Vereniging
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Copenhagen (DEN)

OFFICIAL

27.08.2022 - 8:30 AM

Nordic Championships

Epee Men's

Individual 0

Senior

phardt Team
portevent

First round

Place Nation Name

Club

1 NOR
2 NOR
3 SWE
4 SWE
5 EST
6 FIN

7 EST
8 NOR
9 NOR
10 DEN
11 DEN
12 EST
13 FIN

14 NOR
15 DEN
16 GER
17 SWE
18 EST
18 FIN

20 DEN
21 NOR
22 NOR
23 FIN

23 EST
25 LTU
26 NOR
27 EST
28 LTU
29 SWE
30 EST
31 DEN
32 NOR
33 SWE
34 DEN
35 DEN
36 NED
37 DEN
38 NOR
39 FIN

40 EST
41 SWE
42 DEN
43 NOR
44 NED
45 FIN

DAHLBO Benjamin
GROSSE Arthur
BRANDBERG Hugo
WIBERG Carl

SALM Juri

KUHTA Marko

SALM Markus
GEITUNG Tomas
KRASIKOVAS Emilis
JORGENSEN Patrick
KNUDSEN Kenneth
JAHU Edvin
HEINAMAA Akseli
HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap

DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob

BELLMANN Achim
BACKSTROM lan
TAFENAU Kasper

SANI Ville

JENSEN August Lindstrom
RUUD Emil Friis
BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes
RANTANEN Joona
ELTMAA Oliver
KRUJALSKIS Gotfridas
MALVIK Aleksander

ERSS Ott Henrik
KRASIKOVAS Tomas
PERSSON TORN Caspian
MURUMAA Mathias
LOMHOLT Sebastian
KLAVENESS Andreas
BRANDBERG Nils
REDLICH Tobias Anon
CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev
SCHOUT Jasper
V@LUND Jonas
NORDTVEIT Didrik
LEHTINEN Kasper
KOEMETS Sven

ASK Theo

BERNSEN Christoffer Leth
UTNE Bendik

BONTES Joris

TOKOLA Teemu

Ophardt Team
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Njard Fekting
Njard Fekting
KF99 Kungsbacka
DIF Stockholm
Tallinna Mook
Espoon Miekkailijat
Tallinna Mook
Bergens FK
Stavanger FK
Hellerup FK

KFK Kalundborg
Tallinna Mook
Kalpaveljet

Bygdg FK

Hellerup FK

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
FFF Stockholm
Tallinna Mook
Helsingin Miekkailijat
Hellerup FK

Bygdg FK

Njard Fekting
Espoon Miekkailijat
Tallinna Mook

Njard Fekting

Tallinna Mook

Stavanger FK

YFK Ystad

Tallinna Mook

KFK Kalundborg

Bygdg FK

KF99 Kungsbacka

Glostrup FK

KFK Kalundborg

Koninklijke Militaire Scherm Vereniging
KFK Kalundborg

Stavanger FK

Espoon Miekkailijat

Tallinna Mook

AFiL Lund

Hellerup FK

Bygdg FK

Koninklijke Militaire Scherm Vereniging
Oulun Miekkailuseura

XMEBIndex 1 Index2 B

30 10 1.000 20
30 11 1.000 19

25 7 1.000 18
30 13 1.000 17
25 9 1.000 16

30 15 1.000 15
25 10 1.000 15
25 14 1.000 11
25 16 1.000 9
27 10 0.833 17
27 13 0.833 14
29 18 0.833 11
24 9 0.800 15
24 15 0.800 9
23 14 0.800 9
24 16 0.800 8
21 16 0.800

27 17 0.667 10
27 17 0.667 10
26 18 0.667 8
27 20 0.667 7
22 15 0.667 7
28 22 0.667 6
28 22 0.667 6
25 20 0.667 5
21 16 0.667 5
22 19 0.667 3
23 18 0.600 5
22 17 0.600 5
20 15 0.600 5
19 20 0.600 -1
15 17 0.600 -2
17 22 0.600 -5
24 22 0500 2
22 20 0500 2
21 19 0500 2
24 23 0500 1
22 22 0500 O
21 21 0500 O
24 25 0500 -1
21 23 0.500 -2
20 26 0.500 -6
17 25 0.500 -8
20 22 0.400 -2
19 21 0400 -2
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(62142 I o> B> BN o> RN o) B @) I o) B @) R @) B@ D B @ ) RN &2 @ ) B4 2 BN G2 NN &) BN ) e )N @) B @) B e BN @ NN @) @ BN ) B © )X @ @ 2 BN & 1 B &2 @) BN @2 B o> B @) @ D B @2 B &) BN ) B e )R 62 B @) BN @ ) I e ) il 0}

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Danske Faegte Forbund
Document ID: FE_FIE_0008
27.08.2022 13:35

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOlO'

1/2




Nordic Championships Epee Men's
Copenhagen (DEN)

Individual {yophard:Team
27.08.2022 - 8:30 AM s

portevent

OFFICIAL Senior
Place Nation Name Club zﬁiilndex 1 Index 2 B z
46 DEN OXHOLM WAGNER Alec Hellerup FK 25 18 20 0.400 -2 Q
47 DEN OLSEN Johannes Kristian Hellerup FK 25 18 21 0400 -3 Q
48 EST  ALLIKSAAR Renee Tallinna Mook 25 17 21 0400 -4 Q
49 SWE FRIDMAN Milton DIF Stockholm 2517 22 0400 -5 Q
50 SWE LINDE Niklas YFK Ystad 25 14 19 0400 -5 Q
51 SWE FRIGYESI Attila LUGI Lund 25 16 23 0.400 -7 Q
52 NOR ERIKSEN Kai Haakon Bygdg FK 25 15 22 0.400 -7 Q
53 EST KOLESNIK Aleks Tallinna Mook 25 11 20 0400 -9 Q
54 FIN LAUREN Linus Espoon Miekkailijat 26 23 24 0333 -1 Q
55 SWE SJODAHL Fredrik SAF Solna 26 20 22 0.333 -2 Q
56 HKG LAl Darius FFF Stockholm 26 17 25 0.333 -8 Q
57 SWE DAHLSTROM Ludvig FFF Stockholm 26 17 26 0.333 -9 Q
58 NOR KARLSEN Henning Bergens FK 26 16 28 0.333 -12 Q
59 SWE ROVELSTAD lvan UF Uppsala 26 13 26 0.333 -13 Q
60 NED JONGENELIS Melvin Koninklijke Militaire Scherm Vereniging 1 5 20 22 0.200 -2 Q
61 NOR SOERUM Inge Bygdg FK 15 18 21 0.200 -3 Q
62 DEN BAKKE Simon Rudersdal FK 15 16 22 0.200 -6 Q
63 EST KUZOVKOV Martin Tallinna Mook 15 16 23 0.200 -7 Q
64 SWE JARL Henrik DIF Stockholm 15 15 22 0.200 -7 Q
65 USA  SCOUT Ronan Brodie Vejle FK 15 14 24 0.200 -10 Q
66 DEN FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin KFK Kalundborg 15 12 22 0.200 -10 Q
67 EST MEIER Jaan Tallinna Mook 16 21 28 0.167 -7 Q
68 SWE VON POST Joel MFFG Malmo 16 20 29 0.167 -9 Q
69 POL KANIEWSKI Jan Aalborg FK 16 15 25 0.167 -10 Q
70 FIN AFANASSIEV Igor Espoon Miekkailijat 16 16 27 0.167 -11 Q
71 SWE FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF Stockholm 16 17 29 0.167 -12 Q
72 NOR  WALLE Henrik Christopher Njard Fekting 05 15 24 0.000 -9 Q
73 NOR MOE LUMB Tristan Njard Fekting 05 15 25 0.000 -10 Q
74 FIN AFANASSIEV Nikita Espoon Miekkailijat 05 13 25 0.000 -12 Q
75 DEN HANSEN Malthe Odense FK 0 6 16 30 0.000 -14 Q
76 POR COELHO Nelson Aalborg FK 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20 Q
77 EST  NILISK Kenno 06 9 29 0.000 -20 Q
78 DEN GREVE Marc Kgbenhavns Feegteklub 06 28 0.000 -22 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Nordic Championships Epee Men's
Copenhagen (DEN)

Individual {yophard:Team
27.08.2022 - 8:30 AM s

portevent

OFFICIAL Senior

Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club

V_M_TD TR Index 1

Index2 T

1 NOR DAHLBO Benjamin OS Njard Fekting 6 6 30 10 1.000 20
2 NOR GROSSE Arthur OS Njard Fekting 6 6 30 11 1.000 19
3 SWE BRANDBERG Hugo VS KF99 Kungsbacka 5 5 25 7 1.000 18
4 SWE WIBERG Carl ST DIF Stockholm 6 6 30 13 1.000 17
5 EST  SALM Juri Tallinna Mook 5 5 25 9 1.000 16
6 FIN KUHTA Marko ES Espoon Miekkailijat 6 6 30 15 1.000 15
7 EST SALM Markus Tallinna Mook 5 5 25 10 1.000 15
8 NOR GEITUNG Tomas VE Bergens FK 5 5 25 14 1.000 11
9 NOR KRASIKOVAS Emilis SO Stavanger FK 5 5 25 16 1.000 9
10 DEN JJRGENSEN Patrick HS Hellerup FK 5 6 27 10 0.833 17
11 DEN KNUDSEN Kenneth SJ KFK Kalundborg 5 6 27 13 0.833 14
12 EST  JAHU Edvin Tallinna Mook 5 6 29 18 0.833 11
13 FIN HEINAMAA Akseli KS Kalpaveljet 4 5 24 9 0.800 15
14 NOR HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap OS Bygdg FK 4 5 24 15 0.800 9
15 DEN DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU HS Hellerup FK 4 5 23 14 0.800 9
Jakob
16 GER BELLMANN Achim NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 4 5 24 16 0.800 8
17 SWE BACKSTROM lan ST FFF Stockholm 4 5 21 16 0.800 5
18 FIN SANI Ville ES Helsingin Miekkailijat 4 6 27 17 0.667 10
19 EST TAFENAU Kasper Tallinna Mook 4 6 27 17 0.667 10 T18
20 DEN JENSEN August Lindstrom HS Hellerup FK 4 6 26 18 0.667 8
21 NOR RUUD Emil Friis OS Bygdg FK 4 6 27 20 0.667 7
22 NOR BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes OS Njard Fekting 4 6 22 15 0.667 7
23 FIN RANTANEN Joona ES Espoon Miekkailijat 4 6 28 22 0.667 6
24 EST ELTMAA Oliver Tallinna Mook 4 6 28 22 0.667 6 T23
25 LTU KRUJALSKIS Gotfridas 4 6 25 20 0.667 5
26 NOR MALVIK Aleksander OS Njard Fekting 4 6 21 16 0.667 5
27 EST ERSS Ott Henrik Tallinna Mook 4 6 22 19 0.667 3
28 LTU KRASIKOVAS Tomas SO Stavanger FK 3 5 23 18 0.600 5
29 SWE PERSSON TORN Caspian SY YFK Ystad 3 5 22 17 0.600 5
30 EST MURUMAA Mathias Tallinna Mook 3 5 20 15 0.600 5
31 DEN LOMHOLT Sebastian SJ KFK Kalundborg 3 5 19 20 0.600 -1
32 NOR KLAVENESS Andreas OS Bygdg FK 3 5 15 17 0.600 -2
33 SWE BRANDBERG Nils VS KF99 Kungsbacka 3 5 17 22 0.600 -5
34 DEN REDLICH Tobias Anon HS Glostrup FK 3 6 24 22 0.500 2
35 DEN CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev SJ KFK Kalundborg 3 6 22 20 0.500 2
36 NED SCHOUT Jasper Koninklijke Militaire Scherm 3 6 21 19 0.500 2
Vereniging
37 DEN V@LUND Jonas SJ KFK Kalundborg 3 6 24 23 0.500 1
38 NOR NORDTVEIT Didrik SO Stavanger FK 3 6 22 22 0.500
39 FIN LEHTINEN Kasper ES Espoon Miekkailijat 3 6 21 21 0.500 0
40 EST KOEMETS Sven Tallinna Mook 3 6 24 25 0.500 -1
41 SWE ASK Theo SY AFiL Lund 3 6 21 23 0.500 -2
42 DEN BERNSEN Christoffer Leth HS Hellerup FK 3 6 20 26 0.500 -6
43 NOR UTNE Bendik OS Bygdg FK 3 6 17 25 0.500 -8
44 NED BONTES Joris Koninklijke Militaire Scherm 2 5 20 22 0.400 -2
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Nordic Championships Epee Men's
Copenhagen (DEN)

Individual {yophard:Team
27.08.2022 - 8:30 AM s

portevent

OFFICIAL Senior
Place Nation Name Club ZEEEIndeX 1 Index 2 :
Vereniging
45 FIN TOKOLA Teemu PS Oulun Miekkailuseura 2 5 19 21 0.400 -2
46 DEN OXHOLM WAGNER Alec HS Hellerup FK 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2
47 DEN OLSEN Johannes Kristian HS Hellerup FK 2 5 18 21 0.400 -3
48 EST ALLIKSAAR Renee Tallinna Mook 2 5 17 21 0.400 -4
49 SWE FRIDMAN Milton ST DIF Stockholm 2 5 17 22 0.400 -5
50 SWE LINDE Niklas SY YFK Ystad 2 5 14 19 0.400 -5
51 SWE FRIGYESI Attila SY LUGI Lund 2 5 16 23 0.400 -7
52 NOR ERIKSEN Kai Haakon OS Bygdg FK 2 5 15 22 0.400 -7
53 EST KOLESNIK Aleks Tallinna Mook 2 5 11 20 0.400 -9
54 FIN LAUREN Linus ES Espoon Miekkailijat 2 6 23 24 0.333 -1
55 SWE SJODAHL Fredrik ST SAF Solna 2 6 20 22 0.333 -2
56 HKG LAl Darius ST FFF Stockholm 2 6 17 25 0.333 -8
57 SWE DAHLSTROM Ludvig ST FFF Stockholm 2 6 17 26 0.333 -9
58 NOR KARLSEN Henning VE Bergens FK 2 6 16 28 0.333 -12
59 SWE ROVELSTAD lvan ST UF Uppsala 2 6 13 26 0.333 -13
60 NED JONGENELIS Melvin Koninklijke Militaire Scherm 1 5 20 22 0.200 -2
Vereniging

61 NOR SOERUM Inge OS Bygdg FK 1 5 18 21 0.200 -3
62 DEN BAKKE Simon HS Rudersdal FK 1 5 16 22 0.200 -6
63 EST KUZOVKOV Martin Tallinna Mook 1 5 16 23 0.200 -7
64 SWE JARL Henrik ST DIF Stockholm 1 5 15 22 0.200 -7
65 USA SCOUT Ronan Brodie SD Vejle FK 1 5 14 24 0.200 -10
66 DEN FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin SJ KFK Kalundborg 1 5 12 22 0.200 -10
67 EST MEIER Jaan Tallinna Mook 1 6 21 28 0.167 -7
68 SWE VON POST Joel SY MFFG Malmo 1 6 20 29 0.167 -9
69 POL KANIEWSKI Jan NJ Aalborg FK 1 6 15 25 0.167 -10
70 FIN AFANASSIEV Igor ES Espoon Miekkailijat 1 6 16 27 0.167 -11
71 SWE FAGERSTEDT Jakob ST DIF Stockholm 1 6 17 29 0.167 -12
72 NOR WALLE Henrik Christopher OS Njard Fekting 0 5 15 24 0.000 -9
73 NOR MOE LUMB Tristan OS Njard Fekting 0 5 15 25 0.000 -10
74 FIN AFANASSIEV Nikita ES Espoon Miekkailijat 0 5 13 25 0.000 -12
75 DEN HANSEN Malthe SD Odense FK 0 6 16 30 0.000 -14
76 POR COELHO Nelson NJ Aalborg FK 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20
77 EST  NILISK Kenno 0 6 9 29 0.000 -20
78 DEN GREVE Marc HS Kgbenhavns Feegteklub 0O 6 6 28 0.000 -22
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CXIN Nordic Championships Epee Men's
: % Copenhagen (DEN) Individual \\OphardtTeam
’/ 27.08.2022 - 27.08.2022 Sportevent
/ Senior
OFFICIAL
y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16
DAHLBO Benjamin
1 OS Njard Fekting NOR
Piste 10 Sat 11:30
*kk *kk
128 =~ Bye DAHLBO Benjamin NOR v
OS Njard Fekting
Piste 10 Sat 10:30 JARL Henrik SWE 9
SCOUT Ronan Brodie ST DIF Stockholm
65 SD Vejle FK USA 4 R: BAEKMAND Nicky (DEN)
JARL Henrik Piste 10 Sat 12:45
64 ST DIF Stockholm SWE v DAHLBO Benjamin
- h - NOR \
R: GRONHOLM Peter (FIN) OS Njard Fekting
KLAVENESS Andreas NOR 1
33 BRANDBERG Nils SWE OS Bygdg FK
VS KF99 Kungsbacka R: LINDROOS Hilding Gustav (FIN)
Piste 11 Sat 11:30
96 ™ Bye ™ BRANDBERG Nils SWE .
VS KF99 Kungsbacka
KLAVENESS Andreas
ex xx OS Bygdg FK NOR v
97 Bye R: GRONHOLM Peter (FIN)
32 KLAVENESS Andreas NOR Piste 10 Sat 13:30
OS Bygdg FK DAHLBO Benjamin NOR 9
OS Njard Fekting
i} . BACKSTROM lan (17) SWE v
17 BACKSTROM lan SWE ST FFF Stockholm
ST FFF Stockholm R: DUCARME Florence (FRA)
Piste 10 Sat 11:45
*kk *kk - Y
112 =* Bye BACKSTROM lan SWE v
ST FFF Stockholm
ALLIKSAAR Renee
o x Tallinna Mook EST 13
81 Bye R: BZEKMAND Nicky (DEN)
18 ?;I._nlfrj\vokR Renee EST Piste 11 ] Sat 12:45
S
BELLMANN Achim GER 12
49 FRIDMAN Milton SWE NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
ST DIF Stockholm R: GRONHOLM Peter (FIN)
Piste 11 Sat 11:45
*kk *kk
80 ™ Bye FRIDMAN Milton SWE iy
ST DIF Stockholm
BELLMANN Achim GER v
ok By ¢ NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
113 ye R: GRONHOLM Peter (FIN)
BELLMANN Achim
16 NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen GER
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
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CXIN Nordic Championships Epee Men's
‘ /'; ¢ % Copenhagen (DEN) Individual Q) Qphardt Team
/ 27.08.2022 - 27.08.2022 Sportevent
e 9 Senior
OFFICIAL
y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16
KRASIKOVAS Emilis
9 NOR
SO Stavanger FK
Piste 10 Sat 12:00
*kk *kk
120 =+ Bye KRASIKOVAS Emilis NOR v
SO Stavanger FK
Piste 11 Sat 10:30 LAI Darius HKG 10
MOE LUMB Tristan ST FFF Stockholm
& OS Njard Fekting NOR 13 R: BAKMAND Nicky (DEN)
LAl Darius Piste 10 Sat 13:00
56 |1 FFF Stockholm HKG v KRASIKOVAS Emilis NOR v
R: BAEKMAND Nicky (DEN) SO Stavanger FK
ELTMAA Oliver EST 5
m ASK Theo SWE Tallinna Mook
SY AFiL Lund R: LINDROOS Hilding Gustav (FIN)
Piste 11 Sat 12:00
88 *kk Bye *kk
ASK Theo SWE -
SY AFiL Lund
ELTMAA Oliver
o - Tallinna Mook EST v
105 =+ Bye R: GRONHOLM Peter (FIN)
2 ELTMAA Oliver EST Piste 11 Sat 13:30
Tallinna Mook KRASIKOVAS Emilis NOR v
SO Stavanger FK
GEITUNG Tomas NOR 14
25 |KRUJALSKIS Gotfridas LTU VE Bergens FK
R: DUL Michal (POL!
Piste 10 Sat 12:15 fehal € )
104 *kk Bye *kk
KRUJALSKIS Gotfridas LTU 7
KOEMETS Sven
o x Tallinna Mook EST v
89 Bye R: BZEKMAND Nicky (DEN)
40 KOEMETS Sven EST Piste 11 Sat 13:00
Tallinna Mook KOEMETS Sven (40) EST 8
Tallinna Mook
Piste 10 , Sat 10:45 GEITUNG Tomas NOR v
57 DAHLSTROM Ludvig SWE 11 VE Bergens FK
ST FFF Stockholm ! R: GRONHOLM Peter (FIN)
25 |WALLE Henrik Christopher NOR v Piste 11 Sat12:15
OS Njard Fekting WALLE Henrik Christopher (72) NOR 12
R: GRONHOLM Peter (FIN) OS Njérd Fekting
GEITUNG Tomas
o - VE Bergens FK NOR v
121 Bye R: GRONHOLM Peter (FIN)
GEITUNG Tomas
8 VE Bergens FK NOR
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
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Nordic Championships

Copenhagen (DEN)
27.08.2022 - 27.08.2022

Epee Men's

Individual N

Ophardt Team
Sportevent

Senior
OFFICIAL
y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16
SALM Juri
5 Tallinna Mook EST
Piste 12 Sat 11:30
*kk *kk
124 = Bye SALM Juri . v
Tallinna Mook
Piste 12 Sat 10:30 KANIEWSKI Jan (69) POL 4
69 KANIEWSKI Jan POL v NJ Aalborg FK
NJ Aalborg FK R: DUCARME Florence (FRA)
JONGENELIS Melvin Piste 12 Sat 12:45
60 Koninklijke Militaire Scherm Vereniging NED 10 SALM Juri EST v
R: MADR Vilem (CZE) Tallinna Mook
KRASIKOVAS Tomas LTU s
37 V@LUND Jonas DEN SO Stavanger FK
SJ KFK Kalundborg R: PIASECKI Bartosz (NOR)
Piste 13 Sat 11:30
*kk *kk
92 Bye V@LUND Jonas DEN =
SJ KFK Kalundborg
KRASIKOVAS Tomas LTU v
. o SO Stavanger FK
101 Bye R: BORSODI Andras (NOR)
28 KRASIKOVAS Tomas LTU Piste 12 : Sat 13:30
SO Stavanger FK SALM Juri EsT v
Tallinna Mook
RUUD Emil Friis (21)
,, |RUUD Emil Friis NOR 08 Bygds FK NOR 7
OS Bygds FK R: GRONHOLM Peter (FIN
Piste 12 Sat 11:45 eter (FIN)
*kk *kk
108 = Bye RUUD Emil Friis NOR y
OS Bygdg FK
BONTES Joris
Koninklijke Militaire Scherm Vereniging NED 1
85 | Bye o R: DUCARME Florence (FRA)
44 BO.NT“ES J9r|$ N NED Piste 13 : _ Sat 12:45
Koninklijke Militaire Scherm Vereniging RUUD Emil Friis
OS Bygdg FK NOR v
Piste 13 Sat 10:30 :
KOLESNIK Al JAHY Bdvin EST 8
eks Tallinna Mook
53 A EST \
Tallinna Mook R: MADR Vilem (CZE)
COELHO Nelson Piste 13 Sat 11:45
76 N3 Aalborg FK POR 4 |KOLESNIK Aleks . .
R: DUCARME Florence (FRA) Tallinna Mook
JAHU Edvin
- - Tallinna Mook EST v
117 Bye R: BORSODI Andras (NOR)
12 JAHU Edvin EST

Tallinna Mook
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XN Nordic Championships

Copenhagen (DEN)
27.08.2022 - 27.08.2022

Epee Men's

Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Senior
OFFICIAL
y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16
HEINAMAA Akseli
13 KS Kalpaveljet FIN
Piste 12 Sat 12:00
*kk *kk M
116 | Bye HEINAMAA Akseli
) FIN \Y,
KS Kalpaveljet
Piste 12 Sat 10:45 ERIKSEN Kai Haakon NOR 1
OS Bygdg FK
77 |NILISK Kenno EST 5 R: DUCARME Florence (FRA)
ERIKSEN Kai Haakon Piste 12 Sat13:00
52 os Bygds FK NOR v HEINAMAA Akseli N v
R: MADR Vilem (CZE) KS Kalpaveljet
JENSEN August Lindstrom DEN 4
45 TOKOLA Teemu EIN HS Hellerup FK
PS Oulun Miekkailuseura R: PIASECKI Bartosz (NOR)
Piste 13 Sat 12:00
*kk *kk
84 ™ Bye TOKOLA Teemu EIN .
PS Oulun Miekkailuseura
JENSEN August Lindstrom
o - HS Hellerup FK DEN v
109 == Bye R: BORSODI Andras (NOR)
20 JENSEN August Lindstrom DEN Piste 13 Sat 13:30
HS Hellerup FK HEINAMAA Akseli EIN v
KS Kalpaveljet
_ - VON POST Joel SWE 4
29 PERSSON TORN Caspian SWE A SY MFFG Malmé
SY YFK Ystad R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Piste 12 Sat 12:15
*kk *kk m
100 =~ Bye PERSSON TORN Caspian
SWE
SY YFK Ystad
SCHOUT Jasper
Koninklijke Militaire Scherm Vereniging NED 13
93 *kk Bye *kk X
R: DUCARME Florence (FRA)
36 SCHOUT Jasper NED Piste 13 Sat 13:00
Koninklijke Militaire Scherm Vereniging PERSSON TORN Caspian SWE A
SY YFK Ystad
Piste 13 Sat 10:45 VON POST Joel (68) SWE 0
61 SOERUM Inge NOR 14 SY MFFG Malmé
0S Bygde FK R: MADR Vilem (CZE)
VON POST Joel Piste 13 Sat 12:15
68 sy MFFG Maimo SWE V' VON POST Joel (68) e y
R: DUCARME Florence (FRA) SY MFFG Malmé
WIBERG Carl
x . ST DIF Stockholm SWE 14
125 Bye R: BORSODI Andras (NOR)
4 WIBERG Carl SWE

ST DIF Stockholm
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CXIN Nordic Championships Epee Men's
% Copenhagen (DEN) Individual \\OphardtTeam
/ 27.08.2022 - 27.08.2022 Sportevent
/ Senior
OFFICIAL
y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16
BRANDBERG Hugo
3 VS KF99 Kungsbacka SWE
Piste 14 Sat 11:30
*kk *kk
126 =~ Bye BRANDBERG Hugo SWE v
VS KF99 Kungsbacka
Piste 14 Sat 10:30 MEIER Jaan (67) EST 12
67 MEIER Jaan EST v Tallinna Mook
Tallinna Mook R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
BAKKE Simon Piste 14 Sat 12:45
62 s Rudersdal FK DEN Hn BRANDBERG Hugo SWE .
R: ANDERSSON Tim (SWE) VS KF99 Kungsbacka
MURUMAA Mathias EST v
35 CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev DEN Tallinna Mook
SJ KFK Kalundborg R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Piste 15 Sat 11:30
*kk *kk
94 ™ Bye CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev DEN .
SJ KFK Kalundborg
MURUMAA Mathias EST v
o - Tallinna Mook
99 Bye R: MADR Vilem (CZE)
30 MURUMAA Mathias EST Piste 14 Sat 13:30
Tallinna Mook MURUMAA Mathias (30) EST v
Tallinna Mook
TAFENAU Kasper (19) EST 12
19 TAFENAU Kasper EST Tallinna Mook
Tallinna Mook R: PIASECKI Bartosz (NOR)
Piste 14 Sat 11:45
*kk *kk
110 =~ Bye TAFENAU Kasper
h EST \Y
Tallinna Mook
OXHOLM WAGNER Alec
o x HS Hellerup FK DEN 12
83 Bye R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
46 OXHOLM WAGNER Alec DEN Piste 15 Sat 12:45
HS Hellerup FK TAFENAU Kasper
) EST \Y
Tallinna Mook
Piste 15 Sat10:30 HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap NOR 6
51 FRIGYESI Attila SWE v OS Bygdg FK
SY LUGI Lund R: DUL Michal (POL)
GREVE Marc Piste 15 Sat 11:45
8 HS Kgbenhavns Feegteklub DEN 8 FRIGYESI Attila SWE 12
R: DUL Michal (POL) SY LUGI Lund
HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap
Y
x . OS Bygdg FK NOR
115 Bye R: MADR Vilem (CZE)
HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap
14 OS Bygdg FK NOR
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KNUDSEN Kenneth
11 SJ KFK Kalundborg DEN
Piste 14 Sat 12:00
118 [ Bye ™ KNUDSEN Kenneth DEN v
SJ KFK Kalundborg
Piste 14 Sat 10:45 LAUREN Linus FIN 4
HANSEN Malthe ES Espoon Miekkailijat
75 SD Odense FK DEN 6 R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
- i Piste 14 Sat 13:00
54 LAUREN Llnus FIN v
ES Espoon Miekkailijat KNUDSEN Kenneth DEN v
R: ANDERSSON Tim (SWE) SJ KFK Kalundborg
BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NOR 4
43 UTNE Bendik NOR OS Njard Fekting
OS Bygdg FK R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Piste 15 Sat 12:00
*kk *kk
86 ™ Bye UTNE Bendik NOR i
OS Bygdg FK
BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes
. . OS Njard Fekting NOR v
107 == Bye R: MADR Vilem (CZE)
2 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NOR Piste 15 Sat 13:30
OS Njard Fekting KNUDSEN Kenneth
SJ KFK Kalundborg DEN v
KUHTA Marko FIN 1
27 ERSS Ott Henrik EST ES Espoon Miekkailijat
Tallinna Mook R: ANDERSSON Tim (SWE)
Piste 14 Sat 12:15
*kk *kk
102 =~ Bye ERSS Ott Henrik EsT u
Tallinna Mook
NORDTVEIT Didrik
-x . SO Stavanger FK NOR v
91 Bye R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
a8 NORDTVEIT Didrik NOR Piste 15 Sat 13:00
SO Stavanger FK NORDTVEIT Didrik (38) NOR 12
SO Stavanger FK
Piste 15 Sat 10:45 KUHTA Marko FIN v
ROVELSTAD Ivan ES Espoon Miekkailijat
59 SWE \
ST UF Uppsala ! R: DUL Michal (POL)
70 AFANASSIEV Igor EIN 10 Piste 15 Sat 12:15
ES Espoon Miekkailijat ROVELSTAD Ivan SWE 6
R: DUL Michal (POL) ST UF Uppsala
KUHTA Marko FIN v
x . ES Espoon Miekkailijat
123 Bye R: MADR Vilem (CZE)
KUHTA Marko
6 ES Espoon Miekkailijat FIN
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SALM Markus
7 Tallinna Mook EST
Piste 16 Sat 11:30
*kk *kk
122 Bye SALM Markus EST v
Tallinna Mook
Piste 16 Sat 10:30 FAGERSTEDT Jakob (71) SWE 7
;1 |FAGERSTEDT Jakob SWE v ST DIF Stackholm
ST DIF Stockholm R: PIASECKI Bartosz (NOR)
KARLSEN Henning Piste 16 Sat 12:45
58 VE Bergens FK NOR 13 SALM Markus EST v
R: CELLER Pavol (SVK) Tallinna Mook
MALVIK Aleksander NOR s
39 LEHTINEN Kasper EIN OS Njard Fekting
ES Espoon Miekkailijat R: ANDERSSON Tim (SWE)
Piste 17 Sat 11:30
*kk *kk
90 [ Bye LEHTINEN Kasper N .
ES Espoon Miekkailijat
MALVIK Aleksander
. . OS Njard Fekting NOR v
103 = Bye R: DUL Michal (POL)
26 MALYIK Algksander NOR Piste 16 Sat 13:30
OS Njard Fekting SALM Markus
) EST 13
Tallinna Mook
JPRGENSEN Patrick
23 RANTANEN Joona EIN HS Hellerup FK DEN V14
ES Espoon Miekkailijat R: BORSODI Andras (NOR)
Piste 16 Sat 11:45
*kk *kk
106 | Bye RANTANEN Joona N v
ES Espoon Miekkailijat
BERNSEN Christoffer Leth
o x HS Hellerup FK DEN 8
87 Bye R: PIASECKI Bartosz (NOR)
4 BERNSEN Christoffer Leth DEN Piste 17 Sat 12:45
HS Hellerup FK RANTANEN Joona FIN 12
ES Espoon Miekkailijat
Piste 17 : Sat10:30 JBRGENSEN Patrick DEN v
55 SJODAHL Fredrik SWE v HS Hellerup FK
ST SAF Solna ! R: DUCARME Florence (FRA)
24 |AFANASSIEV Nikita EIN | el Sat11:45
ES Espoon Miekkailijat SJODAHL Fredrik SWE 6
R: BORSODI Andras (NOR) ST SAF Solna
JBRGENSEN Patrick
x . HS Hellerup FK DEN v
119 Bye R: DUL Michal (POL)
10 JORGENSEN Patrick DEN

HS Hellerup FK
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DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob
15 HS Hellerup FK DEN
Piste 16 Sat 12:00
*kk *kk
114 = Bye DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob
DEN \%
HS Hellerup FK
LINDE Niklas
. - SY YFK Ystad SWE 2
79 Bye R: PIASECKI Bartosz (NOR)
50 LINDE Niklas SWE Piste 16 Sat 13:00
SY YFK Ystad DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob DEN v
HS Hellerup FK
SANI Ville EIN 12
47 OLSEN Johannes Kristian DEN ES Helsingin Miekkailijat
HS Hellerup FK R: ANDERSSON Tim (SWE)
Piste 17 Sat 12:00
*kk *kk
82 Bye OLSEN Johannes Kristian DEN 6
HS Hellerup FK
SANI Ville
o - ES Helsingin Miekkailijat FIN v
111 =~ Bye R: DUL Michal (POL)
18 SANI Ville EIN Piste 17 Sat 13:30
ES Helsingin Miekkailijat DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob DEN 3
HS Hellerup FK
GROSSE Arthur NOR v
31 LOMHOLT Sebastian DEN OS Njard Fekting
SJ KFK Kalundborg R: LINDROOS Hilding Gustav (FIN)
Piste 16 Sat 12:15
*kk *kk
98 ™ Bye LOMHOLT Sebastian
DEN 12
SJ KFK Kalundborg
REDLICH Tobias Anon
o x HS Glostrup FK DEN v
95 Bye R: PIASECKI Bartosz (NOR)
34 REDLICH Tobias Anon DEN Piste 17 . Sat 13:00
HS Glostrup FK REDLICH Tobias Anon (34) DEN 4
HS Glostrup FK
Piste 16 Sat 10:45 GROSSE Arthur
KUZOVKOV Martin 0S Njrd Fekting NOR v
63 : EST V10
Tallinna Mook ! R: DUCARME Florence (FRA)
66 RIS MADSEN Benjamin DEN 0 Piste 17 Sat12:15
SJ KFK Kalundborg KUZOVKOV Martin EST 6
R: CELLER Pavol (SVK) Tallinna Mook
GROSSE Arthur
. . OS Njard Fekting NOR v
127 Bye R: DUL Michal (POL)
GROSSE Arthur
2 OS Njard Fekting NOR
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© Nordic Championships Epee Men's

7

Copenhagen (DEN) Individual ophardt Team
27.08.2022 - 27.08.2022 “Vsportevent

OFFICIAL Senior

H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final

Piste 10 Sat 14:15
BACKSTROM lan (17)

1 ST FFF Stockholm SWE v
8 KRASIKOVAS Emilis (9) NOR 1" P‘S_fe FINAL , Sat 18:00
SO Stavanger FK BACKSTROM lan (17) SWE 9
R: DUCARME Florence (FRA) ST FFF Stockholm
Piste 12 sat 14:15 HEINAMAA Akseli EIN v
i KS Kalpaveljet
5 SALMJuri EST 8 =
Tallinna Mook R: DUL Michal (POL)
4 HEINAMAA Akseli FIN v Piste FI!\'IAL Sat 19:00
KS Kalpaveljet HEINAMAA Akseli FIN 14
R: PIASECKI Bartosz (NOR) KS Kalpaveljet
Piste 14 Sat 14:15 KNUDSEN Kenneth (11) DEN v
3 MURUMAA Mathias (30) EST 6 SJ KFK Kalundborg
Tallinna Mook R: DUCARME Florence (FRA)
g |KNUDSEN Kenneth (11) DEN v Piste FINAL Sat 18:15
SJ KFK Kalundborg KNUDSEN Kenneth (11) DEN v
R: CELLER Pavol (SVK) SJ KFK Kalundborg
Piste 16 Sat 14:15 JPRGENSEN Patrick (10) DEN 1
7 JPORGENSEN Patrick (10) DEN v HS Hellerup FK
HS Hellerup FK R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
GROSSE Arthur
2 OS Njard Fekting NOR 12
R: DUL Michal (POL)
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Copenhagen (DEN)
27.08.2022 - 8:30 AM

OFFICIAL

Nordic Championships

Epee Men's

Individual 0

Senior

phardt Team
portevent

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob
1 DEN KNUDSEN Kenneth SJ KFK Kalundborg 1997
2 FIN HEINAMAA Akseli KS Kalpaveljet 2002
3 SWE BACKSTROM lan ST FFF Stockholm 2004
3 DEN JORGENSEN Patrick HS Hellerup FK 1991
Table of 8

5 NOR GROSSE Arthur OS Njard Fekting 2001
6 EST SALM Juri Tallinna Mook 1984
7 NOR KRASIKOVAS Emilis SO Stavanger FK 2005
8 EST MURUMAA Mathias Tallinna Mook 2005
Table of 16

9 SWE VON POST Joel SY MFFG Malmé 2001
10 NOR DAHLBO Benjamin OS Njard Fekting 2001
11 FIN KUHTA Marko ES Espoon Miekkailijat 2003
12 EST SALM Markus Tallinna Mook 2004
13 NOR GEITUNG Tomas VE Bergens FK 2000
14 DEN DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob HS Hellerup FK 2005
15 EST TAFENAU Kasper Tallinna Mook 2003
16 NOR RUUD Emil Friis OS Bygdg FK 1998
Table of 32

17 SWE BRANDBERG Hugo VS KF99 Kungsbhacka 2005
18 EST JAHU Edvin Tallinna Mook 2006
19 NOR HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap OS Bygdg FK 2006
20 GER BELLMANN Achim NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 1957
21 FIN SANI Ville ES Helsingin Miekkailijat 2003
22 DEN JENSEN August Lindstrom HS Hellerup FK 2001
23 NOR BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes OS Njard Fekting 2002
24 FIN RANTANEN Joona ES Espoon Miekkailijat 2003
24 EST ELTMAA Oliver Tallinna Mook 2006
26 NOR MALVIK Aleksander OS Njard Fekting 2005
27 LTU KRASIKOVAS Tomas SO Stavanger FK 1984
28 MED SWE PERSSON TORN Caspian (Direct elimination) SY YFK Ystad 2005
29 NOR KLAVENESS Andreas OS Bygdg FK 2002
30 DEN REDLICH Tobias Anon HS Glostrup FK 2005
31 NOR NORDTVEIT Didrik SO Stavanger FK 2005
32 EST KOEMETS Sven Tallinna Mook 1967
Table of 64

33 SWE WIBERG Carl ST DIF Stockholm 2004
34 LTU KRUJALSKIS Gotfridas 1989
35 EST ERSS Ott Henrik Tallinna Mook 2007
36 DEN LOMHOLT Sebastian SJ KFK Kalundborg 2002
37 SWE BRANDBERG Nils VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2008
38 DEN CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev SJ KFK Kalundborg 2003
39 NED SCHOUT Jasper Koninklijke Militaire Scherm Vereniging 1986
40 DEN V@LUND Jonas SJ KFK Kalundborg 2006
41 FIN LEHTINEN Kasper ES Espoon Miekkailijat 2003
42 SWE ASK Theo SY AFiL Lund 2004
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Nordic Championships Epee Men's
Copenhagen (DEN) Individual Q) Ophardt Team
27.08.2022 - 8:30 AM “Msportevent
OFFICIAL Senior
Place Nation Name Club yob
43 DEN BERNSEN Christoffer Leth HS Hellerup FK 2000
44 NOR UTNE Bendik OS Bygdg FK 1994
45 NED BONTES Joris Koninklijke Militaire Scherm Vereniging 1997
46 FIN TOKOLA Teemu PS Oulun Miekkailuseura 1981
47 DEN OXHOLM WAGNER Alec HS Hellerup FK 2005
48 DEN OLSEN Johannes Kristian HS Hellerup FK 1997
49 EST ALLIKSAAR Renee Tallinna Mook 1994
50 SWE FRIDMAN Milton ST DIF Stockholm 2004
51 SWE LINDE Niklas SY YFK Ystad 1989
52 SWE FRIGYESI Attila SY LUGI Lund 1971
53 NOR ERIKSEN Kai Haakon OS Bygdg FK 1995
54 EST KOLESNIK Aleks Tallinna Mook 2006
55 FIN LAUREN Linus ES Espoon Miekkailijat 2005
56 SWE SJODAHL Fredrik ST SAF Solna 1963
57 HKG LAl Darius ST FFF Stockholm 1994
58 SWE ROVELSTAD lIvan ST UF Uppsala 2006
59 EST KUZOVKOV Martin Tallinna Mook 2006
60 SWE JARL Henrik ST DIF Stockholm 1992
61 EST MEIER Jaan Tallinna Mook 2004
62 POL KANIEWSKI Jan NJ Aalborg FK 1998
63 SWE FAGERSTEDT Jakob ST DIF Stockholm 2004
64 NOR WALLE Henrik Christopher OS Njard Fekting 2004
Table of 128
65 SWE DAHLSTROM Ludvig ST FFF Stockholm 2005
66 NOR KARLSEN Henning VE Bergens FK 2003
67 NED JONGENELIS Melvin Koninklijke Militaire Scherm Vereniging 1983
68 NOR SOERUM Inge OS Bygdg FK 2004
69 DEN BAKKE Simon HS Rudersdal FK 2002
70 USA SCOUT Ronan Brodie SD Vejle FK 2005
71 DEN FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin SJ KFK Kalundborg 2005
72 FIN AFANASSIEV Igor ES Espoon Miekkailijat 1974
73 NOR MOE LUMB Tristan OS Njard Fekting 2005
74 FIN AFANASSIEV Nikita ES Espoon Miekkailijat 2003
75 DEN HANSEN Malthe SD Odense FK 2004
76 POR COELHO Nelson NJ Aalborg FK 1987
77 EST NILISK Kenno 1975
78 DEN GREVE Marc HS Kgbenhavns Feegteklub 1987
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Nordic Championships Epee Men's
Copenhagen (DEN) Individual . ophardtteam
27.08.2022 - 8:30 AM Nsportevent
CORRECTION #1 Senior
Referees activity
Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Poolsy B H | K Ref Vid Ass
CZE B B MADR Vilem 1 2 9 0 0
DEN CN BAKMAND Nicky 1 1 6 0 O
CN HALEVI Sagi 1 1 0 0
N1 EEG Ole 1 1 0 0
FIN N1 VALMARI Saga 1 1 0 0
CN CN GRONHOLM Peter 1 2 1 10 0 0
N1 N1 LINDROOS Hilding Gustav 1 1 4 0 0
FRA B B DUCARME Florence 1 2 1 1 1 12 0 0
NOR N2 MOLKA-DANIELSEN Judith 1 1 0 0
B B BORSODI Andras 1 1 1 7 0 O
B PIASECKI Bartosz 1 1 1 9 0 0
POL C GAJDA Robert 1 1 0 0
B B DUL Michal 1 2 1 1 2 0 0
SVK B B CELLER Pavol 1 2 1 1 1 2 0 0
SWE F ULLTJARN Bianca 1 0 0
F F NORDMAN RID Emil 1 0 o0
C F ANDERSSON Tim 1 2 1 0 o0

17 Referees
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Nordic Championships Epee Men's
Copenhagen (DEN) |nd |V| d Ual \OphardtTeam
27.08.2022 - 8:30 AM “Msportevent
CORRECTION #1 Senior
Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold DEN KNUDSEN Kenneth SJ KFK Kalundborg 1997
Silver FIN HEINAMAA Akseli KS Kalpaveljet 2002
Bronze SWE BACKSTROM lan ST FFF Stockholm 2004
Bronze DEN JORGENSEN Patrick HS Hellerup FK 1991
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